

TARIFS LICENCES

Valables jusqu' à la tenue de l'Assemblée Générale mi septembre

SAISON 2024/2025

CATEGORIES	ANNEE	TARIF LICENCE
SENIOR (99 et avant)	2003 ET AVANT	180 €
M21	04/05/06	165 €
M18	07/08/09	160 €
M15	10/11	150 €
M13	12/13	140 €
M11	14/15	135 €
M09	16/17	75€
M07	18/19	75€
COMPT LIB		90 €
V.P.T.		70€
ENCADRANT		55 €
DIRIGEANT / ENCADRANT		55 €

MUTATION NATIONALE 177 €
MUTATION REGIONALE 115 €

- 5 € / ENFANT A PARTIR DU 2EME ENFANT